
Таблица спартакиады  «Бодрость и Здоровье» 

среди преподавателей и сотрудников 

Финальный тур сезон 2013- 2014 учебный год  

 

№ Команда 
Мини-

футбол 

Волейбо

л 

Шахмат

ы 
Дартс 

Лыжн

ые 

гонки 

Плаван

ие 

Настол

ьный 

теннис О
ч

к
и

 

М
ес

т
о
 

1 Территориальное 

подразделение №1 3 4 4 4 3 
 

4 

 

3 

 

25 

 

4 

2 Территориальное 

подразделение №2 4 2 1 3 2 
 

1 

 

1 

 

14 

 

2 

3 Территориальное 

подразделение 

№3,5 

1 3 3 2 4 

 

3 

 

2 

 

18 

 

3 

4 Территориальное 

подразделение №4 2 1 2 1 1 
 

2 

 

4 

 

13 

 

1 


